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Ring

No Handler

340 Matt Renshaw
510 Emma Wiles
548 Alison Burns
1050 Christina Lloyd
1216 Lynet Smith

619 Beverley Grange
941 Sarah Naylor
688 Cassie Hagger
823 Vicky Berry

980 Alyshia Hindle
549 Alison Burns
351 Sam Quesnel
748 Glynis Porter
1217 Lynet Smith

339 Linda Leaning
955 Amy Joyce

32 Louise Gradwell
460 Christine McHardy
572 Helen Middleton
658 Helen Scales
928 Claire Steventon
1004 Heather Garland
1155 Wendy Godber
1215 Lynet Smith
1231 Suzanne Meader
1233 Penny Edgley
1268 Joanne Bailey
1333 Paul Hughes

* = Judge's Special

LAE Show 2013

Class 31: Large Jumping Graded 1-3 (20/04/2013)

Ring 3

Dog

Beechwoodoak Kingsey's Son

Heidi's Magical Smile
Bobster Bear

Rusty De Valdelucio (AL2)
Lindella's Tuppence

Just A Splash

Flickflack Blake

Titirangi Noble

Sianworth Blue Moon
Jaycote Calista
Flosskaroo

Ruby's Pretty Rose

My Mystery Boy

Lex Av Loxxa Vun

Clavidd Dream On

Wispa Sweet Nothings
Borderpride Keep It Sweet
Ozzy Oswald

Deluxe Pleasure

Miss Gem of Vlagrays
Ninja Flapjack

Canen Tehya At Seabriar
Space Monkey Milo
Lindella's Gold N Edition
Gentle Lord Tig

Basil Not Perfect

Reef Not Grief

A Wee Dram of Mackinlay

Result

Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
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Judge: Kim Bailey
Grade 1
Ring

Time Pos NO Handler

22.645
23.323
24.934
25.27
25.794
25.825
26.112
30.005
23.987
26.154
29.079
30.33
34.602
42.378
22.997
51.694
0
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Course Time: 45

Dog

Page 1 of 5

Rosettes to: 3

Result

Time



LAE Show 2013 Page 2 of 5
Class 31: Large Jumping Graded 1-3 (20/04/2013)

Ring 3 Judge: Kim Bailey Course Time: 45 Rosettes to: 3
Grade 2
Ring Ring
Pos No Handler Dog Result  Time Pos NoO Handler Dog Result  Time
1 865 Emily Crookes Callista Wildeye Clear 24.365
2 1079 Michelle Thearle Deubrique Atuncan Clear 28.088
3 829 Gay Tunnicliffe Yeldust True Savannah With Clear 29.613
Witchdancer
4 828 Gay Tunnicliffe Witchdancer Magic Moonbeam Clear 30.073
5 670 Sandra Dearing Ch Gemson Orpheus at Proform Clear 40.538
6 827 Gay Tunnicliffe Takhisis Lady Arrabella Clear 40.884
7 230 Jan Upton Bartonview Celtic Warrior 5 20.33
8 170 Bridget Mayes Fenborders What the Dickens 10 19.515
9 671 Sandra Dearing Cindally Dazzler at Proform 1058 38.433
--- 575 Allan Turver Diddle I Ty E 6]
--- 1315 Grace Francis Bergeau From The Flames To E 0
Everquest
--- 1352 Lucy Heath Foxearth Follow Me E 0
--- 1353 Lucy Heath Stillmoor Winter Sun E 0

* = Judge's Special © Longhedge Show Processing



Ring

Pos No Handler

469 Laura Beevors
198 Anthony Medcalf
140 Catherine O'Rourke
844 Hazel Barker
1297 Janet Thompson
1012 Allison Harris
452 Jane Drinnan-Payne
155 Margie Fielding
52 Phil Barber

196 Pat Holliday

702 Pauline Aucott
1142 Adam Edwards
1276 lain MacDonald
402 Carolyn Cowdery
171 Steve Birch
1140 Vera Mear
1272 Alice Skelton
283 Dick Farrar

486 Denise del Tufo
173 Dawn Birch

602 Diane Pike
1005 Penny Costar
1364 Christina Oxtoby
1386 Jane Anderson
936 Carol Evison

292 Kay Scarlett

295 Sue Lascelles
962 Toni-Marie Hudson
935 Caron Evison
246 Sue Tandy
1152 Annette Lee

24 Elaine Sherwin
1078 Liz Curling

445 Heather Shaw
1291 Trisha McKeown
1307 Tanya Harper
37 1327 Bev Hall
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* = Judge's Special

Ring 3

Dog

Whiterose Thorn

Fleet Ridducks
Funfastquick Summer Sky
Darleyfalls Future Man
Borderpaws Dark Wish
Deazacs Hazard A Guess
Sir Zisby Chicken Caesar
Fly High Skye

Bracken Sam

Dragondaze Renegade
Jakovall Blackberry Frost
Desmo Testastretto

Rice Pudding

Snowstorm on Fire
Comebyanaway Will He Fly
Mossman Gorge

Swiftly Does It

Richtas All In Bar Ted
Ratty Longstocking
Quories Flecks Ability
Bonvivant Riposte

Ruby Choose Day
Legacy's Eze Ezekiel
Nemesis Night Hawk
Uncle Dudley's A Screw Loose
Sir Mad Bad Boy

Fred Alert Morgansr

Little Wrenny Wrenster
Sinbin Fin

Well I'll Be Jiggered
Copper Bronze Delight
Penwest Phoebus At Tarnwalk
Twitch Way Will He Go
Tracelyn Blackberry
Darwinian Delight
Casomya First Crusade
Ailort Inspyre

Result

Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear

LAE Show 2013
Class 31: Large Jumping Graded 1-3 (20/04/2013)

Judge: Kim Bailey

Grade 3
Time Pos
18.648 38
19.204 38
19.409 40
19.454 41
19.506 42
19.622 43
19.661 44
19.812 45
19.824 46
20.053 47
20.073 48
20.073 49
20.301 50

20.34 51
20.486 52
20.579 53
20.586
20.824 54
20.859 55
20.897 56
20.932 57
20.967 58
20.994 59
21.266

21.42 60
21.428 61
21.477 62
21.609 63
21.779 64
21.962 65
22.091 66
22.131 67
22.379 68
22.806 69
22.865 70
22.999 71
23.033

Ring

No Handler

848 Kate Austin

996 Mick Smith

728 Sue Marshall
1068 Andrew Bainbridge
604 Martin Pike
1070 Keitha Bainbridge
1350 Naomi Evans
1379 Chris Nero

403 Andrew Green
723 Heather Tudberry
970 Wendy Kirk

562 Emma Armitage
1048 Eileen Radcliffe
752 Sara Jackson
1072 Keitha Bainbridge
554 Tina Wilkin

145 Elaine Fletcher
63 Iris Boyd

1224 Neil Olver

136 Michelle Speck
11 Carol Holdsworth
10 Carol Holdsworth

431 Fiona Foster
701 Helen Aucott
672 Gwynne Lyons
1377 Sarah Findlay
819 Linda Bood
905 Angie Christie
1191 Louise Gray
466 Margaret Lindgren
938 Anne Looker
237 Chris Drinkhall
21 Alan Sherwin

289 Sian Roberts
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Course Time: 45

Dog

Shanow! Sudden Decision
Happy Valley Lilly

Firefly Red

Gower Gal

Springdale Highbury Boy
Sister Sally

Tri This

Carry On Regardless

John O'Gaunt Rocky Rover
Bordadale Pirate Prince of Kayoh
Red Skye Lassie

Archies Spirit In Bella

Lude The Dude
Penhalewater Whegen Tegen
Nightingdale Lady

Ch Pommary Quick Silver At
Whizzkees

Look Out Alfies About

Rags a Ragamuffin

Nickila Isle Of Loch Lochy
Hassocks Harvey

Indian Prince of Tabouret (AWG)

Dance Me a Song at Tabouret
(AWG)

Jakovall Steel Monkey
Jakovall Astronomy

Wiz Key Chaser

Stillmoor Miss Independent
Tag That Line

Morgans R Vindaloo
Wytomo Midnight Magic
You've Been Brynned
Brock Mackenzie

Dixies Midnight Runner

Avonskeep Pearl Arrow at
Tarnwalk

Rock of Bryneglwys

Page 3 of 5

Rosettes to: 19

Result

Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear

Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear

Clear
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Time

23.205
23.205
23.577
23.581
23.615
24.018
24.062
24.375
24.579
24.806
25.001
25.321
25.853
26.147
26.762
27.03

28.689
29.127
29.282
30.392
31.659
32.78

33.904
18.928
19.567
19.819
19.969
20.33
20.398
20.793
21.908
22.953
22.985

24.124



Pos

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

Ring

No Handler

12 Carol Holdsworth
990 Lisa Norton

750 Larry Jackson
1357 Karen Gittoes
1084 Skhy Austin
1362 Teri Dimbleby
1331 Charlotte Hughes
1154 Julie Kondor

839 Margaret Brain
893 Susan Birchenough
1229 Graham Meader
1273 Alice Skelton

892 Susan Birchenough
247 Sue Tandy

521 Heather Richards
239 Juliette Whittaker
241 Juliette Whittaker
813 Clive Hudson

2 Sue Baker

146 Elaine Fletcher
285 Tracey Toms

443 Karen Cornwall
732 Samantha Mills
1062 Len Rowe

897 Tony Butcher
1081 Nikki Collins
1256 Julie Hutton
1100 Davina Duffield
1261 Mandy Ellis
1075 Jay McCartan
1131 Barbara Cook
1071 Andrew Bainbridge
643 Alastair Newall
901 Gary Bowles

518 Ellen Schofield
1049 Eileen Radcliffe
1029 Tracey Ridley

* = Judge's Special

Ring 3

Dog

Feat of Flames at Tabouret
Magical Boom

Just One More Stella
Maginmoor Master Jake
Little Miss Spitfire at Zerhea's
Fenborders Jazzmatazz
Abbys Near Miss

Trevellis Dancer in the Dark
Canen Russell Sprout
Hayfield Winter Storm
Detania Chip in Time

The Megatron

Hayfield Jack

Jazzy Girl

Ryjalka The Jazz Pirate

Pip Precious Pandamonium
Ghostland Scarla

Sireva Viceroy

Canen Chilli

Touch of Elligance
Tawnywood Jitterbug

A Certain Shade

Dottie About Lizzie

Dashin Ashin

Redcharisma Storm Trooper
Hotshot's Little Angel

Paws For A Score

Kamarda Hot Shot

Dr Dexter Dunnit

Cories Flamin Eck
Killiebrae Billie Bragg

Esio Trot

Fox Cottage Flyer
Dreamwork Red October
Mighty Quin of Tottlefields
Rufus Rabbit

Happily Ever After

Result
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LAE Show 2013
Class 31: Large Jumping Graded 1-3 (20/04/2013)

Judge: Kim Bailey

Grade 3
Ring

Time Pos NO Handler

24.49 109 1359 Neil Lyons
24.509 110 420 Sian Mapp
24.529 --- 54 Wendy Hill
24.617 --- 144 Paul Langley-Sadler
24.694 --- 169 Janet Jackson
25.043 --- 200 Stacey Trusler
25.125 --- 293 Kay Scarlett
25.409 --- 324 Hilary Stewart
25.583 --- 356 Keith Palmer
25.962 --- 404 Andrew Green
26.241 --- 423 Liz Mutton
26.779 --- 439 Abi Cooper
28.021 --- 440 Abi Cooper
28.054 --- 461 Angie Edwards
28.636 --- 490 Toni Smith
28.884 --- 496 Colleen Harris
29.215 --- 508 Sarah Hilton
29.263 --- 531 Lynne Bennett
29.8 --- 545 Joanne Tristram
37.076 --- 551 Vicky Carley
38.433
19.179 --- 552 Tracey Day
20.414 --- 574 Andrea Turver
23.346 --- 616 Julie Saunders
24.036 --- 618 Margaret Saunders
24.941 --- 624 Rae Blythe
26.999 --- 631 Andrea Weldrand
290.8 --- 637 Pam Costello
31.601 --- 640 Mark Parker
32.406 --- 714 Kirsty Horne
34.682 --- 719 Wendy Powell
35.159 --- 730 Sue Marshall
38.577 --- 744 Cindy Osborne
26.623 --- 745 Lauren Osborne
32.178 --- 770 Helen Turner
36.82 --- 791 Marie Jordan
42.146 --- 792 Marie Jordan

© Longhedge Show Processing

Course Time: 45

Dog

Sam Niceil At Eastmoor
Bumble Pie

Rosmarinus Brass Farthing
Andrays Dave Ja Vu
Borderpaws Dark Ziva
Nedlo Lets Go Techno
Scarlet Like The Colour
Ballymolland Bullet Bill
Foxtwist Forward Focus
Red Ryker of Titan
Dragondaze Riot

Time To Go Solo
Dreamwork A Star Is Born
Dunnellons Gottabe Spot On
Elstar

Wizz You Were Here

Jhiral Trevelion

Harrjak Sky Raider
Darleyfalls Dr Dangerous
Goytre Image of Paradise At
Jupavia AW(B)

Tragility Diamond Dazzler
Don't Dilly Dally Dill

Minka Orient Express
Minka Osprey Shellie

All the Right Moves
Andray's Carbon Copy
Zebedee Doda

Fizz of Black Krim

Mioruilt Golden Clover
Astra Liberty

Little Miss Sommertime
Milldream Buds of May

My Impossible Dream
Wytomo Midnight Warrior
Jakovall Marbled Ice
Jakovall Dark Ages

Page 4 of 5

Rosettes to: 19

Result Time

18.382 48.382
25 27.03
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Ring
Pos NO Handler

--- 804 Lisa Adamson

--- 845 Vicki Dunlop
--- 854 Richard Wagner
--- 859 Sharon Cutting
--- 860 Jeremy Spink
--- 879 Lesley Bristow
--- 899 Karen Jones
--- 906 Dylan Smith
--- 948 Katie Brooks
--- 964 Veronica Wilson
--- 1000 Norma Ansell
--- 1006 Janice Dawson
--- 1020 Jo Wormald

--- 1022 Lynne Shore
--- 1042 Sylvia Stringer
--- 1061 Len Rowe

--- 1087 Helen Anderson
--- 1104 Emma Fitton
--- 1116 Lynne Ward

--- 1130 Ami Sekhon

--- 1169 Kate Dexter

--- 1174 Yvonne Wolverson

--- 1226 Neil Olver

--- 1244 Julie Smith

--- 1265 Alex Bailey

--- 1266 Alex Bailey

--- 1267 Alex Bailey

--- 1282 Michelle Elwood
--- 1294 Robert Pasley
--- 1312 Claire Brett

--- 1358 Karen Gittoes
--- 1369 Becky Godridge
--- 1374 Dan Shaw

* = Judge's Special

LAE Show 2013

Class 31: Large Jumping Graded 1-3 (20/04/2013)

Ring 3

Dog

Redanmuir Shock Tactics at
Borderstorm

Evie Ivy Over

March Madness of Valgrays
Welshspel Twister In A Spin
Arnpriors Willow

Blakes Seven Bells

Rosamarinus Morning Promise

Corriedhu Chase

Wow So Miracles Can Happen
Canen Celt

Gefni Gift of the Gab
Fantastic Fella

Mt Buzztastic

Dallason Jiggery Pokery
Precious Blue Jewel

Flash Black Lightening
Delanor Dark Agent
Hurricane Diva

Nedlo Technicolour
Maharani Great Expectation
Gee-Jays Bess Bet

The Force Unleashed

My Buddy Woody
Milldream Del's Kid Bruvver
Catch Me If You Dare
Check the Way to Go

Dare to Dabble

Am Be Dex Truss

Billabong Ben

Poppiola Gorganzola
Maginmoor Master Ollie
Borderstorm Spot On
Devongem Did it Again

Result

E
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Judge: Kim Bailey

Grade 3
Ring
Time Pos NO Handler
0
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Course Time: 45

Dog

Page 50of 5

Rosettes to: 19

Result Time



